Radiogram No. 2280u

Form 24 for 03/01/06

BA-CY MODE DEACTIVATION/ACTIVATION AND BUTC POWER OFF/ON. MBU-8 PROFILAKTIKA

GMT

06:00-06:10

06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:50
07:50-08:05
08:05-08:15
08:05-10:35

08:15-10:45

10:35-10:45
10:45-11:45
10:45-13:00
11:45-13:15
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:20
13:20-14:20
14:20-15:40
14:20-14:25
14:25-14:30
14:35-14:45
14:45-15:35
15:40-15:55
15:55-17:05
15:55-16:10
16:10-16:50
16:50-18:20
17:05-17:50
17:50-17:55
17:55-18:15
18:15-18:35
18:20-18:50
18:35-18:55
18:50-19:20
18:55-19:00
19:00-19:10
19:20-19:35
19:35-20:05
20:05-20:35

CREW

CDR
FE-1

CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

CDR

CDR

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection. Inspection of Circuit Breaker [A3C] in DC1 Fuse Box
[B] and fuses in DC1 Fuse Boxes BI11-30, BI11-36 /
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Work prep
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Work prep
Stowing hardware for disposal in Progress 354 and IMS update

Shuttle hardware prepack

Progress Stowage Completion Status Calldown (S-band)
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

PROFILAKTIKA. Test exercise on TVIS

Physical Exercise (RED)

PROFILAKTIKA. Cardiocassette-2000 data copying and downlink via BCP-TM
On MCC Go ISS 02 repress from Progress 354 CplK (start)
LUNCH

Shuttle hardware prepack

ISS O2 repress from Progress 354 CpllK (terminate)

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC

On MCC Go Demate YC-21 Telemetry Connector from BUTC2-12
Dismantle YC-21 container 119615.61824-A59-0 from Progress
Expedition 12 and 13 Crew Conference (S-band)

Shuttle hardware prepack

Taking readings from AOK T'AHK-4M Gas Analyzer

Activation of the Electron System. Tagup (S-band)

Changeout of Water conditioning unit purification columns (BK BKB3)
Filling CWC from Lab Condensate Tank

02 and CO2 status check.

IMS update

Daily plan review

Daily plan review

Report prep

Report prep

Setting up HAM radio

HAM radio session

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

DINNER

Daily food prep



FE-1 Daily Food Prep

20:35-21:30 Pre-sleep
21:30-06:00 ' SLEEP

GCF-JAXA. TBY temperature check
Task List FE-1 PLANTS-2. Recharging water tank

PLANTS-2. Payload status check
Note: Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



